* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

ES A2§ 025 A3S 035 S3A S4A

217

198 116 81 73 56

* ARRAS(Grévillers) 13-08-22 * Los

* 217 JONGE

: 07.30

* Basis: 88000

0 0 0 MIEZEN 0
0 0 POELEN
0 SPECIALE

BON SUP

0 0 36

0

S:0136 *

P:

INL SPE SCH GPR UNI

0 0

1 *

34 204 158 13 0 0

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerli jk
* 28 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN TOT :TOT VOLGEND WOENSDAG 0468/17.22.48.

0 DIVERSEN

MIEZ

POEL

SPEC BON SUP INL SPE SCH

.70 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.20 FEYS HUBERT

.70 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.70 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.90 BEYENS DANIEL

.20 FEYS HUBERT

.60 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
.40 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.50 REMMERY WILLY

.70 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.50 COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY
.00 DENOLF EDWIG

.00 DENOLF EDWIG

.20 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
.20 WYNANT YVAN

2
4
1
1
1
1
3

27.70 DEVRIENDT BERNO
0 MULIER FILIP
0 DE MEULENAERE ROGER
0 DE MEULENAERE ROGER
0 VANDAMME MARCEL
0 DEVRIENDT BERNO
0 VANDAMME MARCEL
0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 BUYSE F. WWE.
0 DECROIX PATRICK
0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
0 FEYS HUBERT
0 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
0 WILLEM GUIDO
0 REMMERY WILLY
70 REMMERY WILLY

1.20 VANGHELUWE ERIC
29.50 REMMERY WILLY

10.60 DE MUELENAERE JARNE

1
3
2

5
1
0
5
4
1
0
2
0
5
0
3
5
4
4
1.1
2.4
4.2
9.2
1.1
2.4
8.0
0.6
1.2
1.1
0.6
0.6
0.0
6.2
6.6
2.4
5.5
3

1
1

ROLLEGEM-K
ST.ELOOIS-
ROLLEGEM-K
ROLLEGEM-K
MOORSELE
ST.ELOOIS-
OEKENE
ROLLEGEM-K
| ZEGEM
ROLLEGEM-K
LEDEGEM
RUMBEKE
RUMBEKE
GULLEGEM

| ZEGEM
ROLLEGEM-K
| ZEGEM
OEKENE
OEKENE
MOORSELE
ROLLEGEM-K
MOORSELE
OEKENE
MOORSELE
OEKENE
OEKENE
OEKENE
OEKENE
ST.ELOOIS-
OEKENE

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
MOORSELE

| ZEGEM
OEKENE

—y
_NOW PR WA WO PR —ma PPN WOUITO —m 00~ WOoO —m MNP W — T PN o

88738 BE3070820-22 08.35184
89812 BE3071852-22 08.36370
2 BE3073072-22 08.35544
3 BE3070826-22 08.35594
87051 BE3070361-22 08.34460
2 BE3071831-22 08.36530
92420 BE3070795-22 08.39060
4 BE3070822-22 08.36284
93712 BE3071933-22 08.40420
5 BE3070814-22 08.37004
87506 BE3069527-22 08.36220
90544 BE3069642-22 08.38460
2 BE3069664-22 08.38520
86049 BE3044746-22 08.35340
94216 BE3072401-22 08.41520
6 BE3070835-22 08.38063
93797 BE3071178-22 08.42200
93028 BE3069972-22 08.41450
2 BE3069999-22 08.41480
87002 BE3071887-22 08.37170
7 BE3070811-22 08.39013
2 BE3071885-22 08.38170
2 BE3070796-22 08.42530
85640 BE3072558-22 08.37380
92391 BE3071242-22 08.43072
3 BE3070768-22 08.43090
4 BE3070675-22 08.43120
91444 BE3072574-22 08.42280
3 BE3071841-22 08.41420
5 BE3070783-22 08.44060
95629 BE3072384-22 08.46411
2 BE3071922-22 08.45120
3 BE3072976-22 08.45260
85416 BE3072828-22 08.39110
4 BE3071912-22 08.46220
6 BE3070750-22 08.45200

1358.7893 6
1348.1911 2
1346.4192 6
1344.7189 6

1344.0710 12

1342.8158 2
1337.4819 1
1334.9413 3
1325.4880 8
1324.3160 6
1318.5234 8
1316.6844 4
1314.7725 4
1312.3894 5
1310.9833 5
1302.9587 6
1296.7327 3
1296.5575 5
1295.6546 5
1293.0691 7
1285.6543 3
1274.1323 4
1268.0540 1
1266.2395 2
1263.5531 7
1263.4313 1
1262.5683 1

1261.8767 11

1252.6081 2
1247.2335 1
1247.0366 3
1246.1702 8
1242.3155 7
1234.6326 2
1227.1323 8
1226.8142 1

5.70

18.90

1.20
0.60
2.40
7.50
5.70
7.50
3.00
3.00
4.20
4.20
5.70
2.40
4.20
4.20
5.70
2.40
3.00
0.60
1.20
5.70
0.60
0.60

18.90

1.20
0.60
2.40
7.50
5.70
1.20
7.50
0.60

3.00
2.00

2.00*

9.00 - - - - -

360 - - - - -

--0.00 - - - -

- 5000 - - - -
- 600 - - - -
2500 - - -
- 600 - - - -

- -15.005.00 - - -
--0.00 - - - -
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MIEZ

74

66.

13.

88.

60.

34.

.20 DEGUFFROY THIERRY
.20 WYNANT YVAN

.20 DEGUFFROY THIERRY
.20 FEYS HUBERT

0 BEYENS DANIEL

.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
.20 DECROIX PATRICK

.70 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
.40 WILLEM GUIDO

.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
0 SOETE GEORGES

.00 DENOLF EDWIG

.40 WILLEM GUIDO

.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
.40 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN
.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
.20 DEGUFFROY THIERRY
.60 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
.40 MULIER FILIP

.20 DECROIX PATRICK

.70 DECROIX PATRICK

.60 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.40 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.80 VANGHELUWE ERIC

.00 DENOLF EDWIG

0 VANDAMME MARCEL

.20 WILLEM GUIDO

.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
.20 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
0 DECROIX PATRICK

.20 WYNANT YVAN

.20 MULIER FILIP

.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO

.20 BERQUIN FRANS

.20 VANDAMME MARCEL

.20 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN
.20 FEYS HUBERT

0 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN
.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
.20 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
.10 SOETE GEORGES
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| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
ST.ELOOIS-
MOORSELE

| ZEGEM
OEKENE
GULLEGEM

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
GULLEGEM
RUMBEKE

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
OEKENE

| ZEGEM
OEKENE
OEKENE
ROLLEGEM-K
ROLLEGEM-K
MOORSELE
RUMBEKE
MOORSELE

| ZEGEM
OEKENE
GULLEGEM
OEKENE

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
ROLLEGEM-K
LEDEGEM
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
ST.ELOOIS-
LEDEGEM

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
GULLEGEM
GULLEGEM
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: 07.30

* Basis: 88000

93174 BE3071278-22 08.46351

2 BE3072418-22 08.47350
2 BE3071264-22 08.46461
4 BE3071836-22 08.44010
2 BE3070365-22 08.41490

94612 BE3072454-22 08.48130

2 BE3071241-22 08.46292
2 BE3044747-22 08.41160
2 BE3072393-22 08.49291
2 BE3072453-22 08.48490

86263 BE3045282-22 08.42120

3 BE3069622-22 08.46200
3 BE3072381-22 08.51091
3 BE3072472-22 08.50270

86722 BE3071791-22 08.44010

4 BE3083083-22 08.51400
3 BE3071269-22 08.50261
7 BE3070785-22 08.49490
2 BE3071175-22 08.51170
3 BE3071252-22 08.51112
4 BE3072573-22 08.51162
8 BE3070819-22 08.48383
9 BE3070821-22 08.49303
2 BE3072808-22 08.46390
4 BE3069635-22 08.51460
3 BE3071897-22 08.48390
4 BE3072387-22 08.56431
2 BE3071250-22 08.53150
3 BE3044719-22 08.48260
5 BE3071257-22 08.54421
3 BE3072407-22 08.57030
3 BE3071180-22 08.56510
10 BE3070846-22 08.52343

87974 BE3070176-22 08.52151

4 BE3071872-22 08.51390
2 BE3071783-22 08.51260
5 BE3071837-22 08.56230
3 BE3071793-22 08.55020
5 BE3072480-22 09.03240
6 BE3072468-22 09.03270
4 BE3044731-22 08.55010
2 BE3045292-22 08.55460

1216.6090 2 1.20
1214.3845 2 1.20
1213.7036 2 1.20
1213.4024 2 1.20
1212.12817  5.70
1209.6143 2 1.20
1207.9360 2 1.20
1207.4228 7 5.70
1203.1075 3 2.40
1200.4060 2 1.20
1194.7784 9 11.40
1186.1659 4  3.00
1178.3985 3 2.40
1176.0348 2 1.20
1171.6550 3 2.40
1158.5143 2 1.20
1158.3763 2 1.20
1157.9035 1 0.60
1153.9512 3 2.40
1138.0071 5 4.20
1136.8402 7 5.70
1128.4319 6 4.60*
1116.1311 3 2.40
1114.3640 7 2.80*
1107.3461 4 2.00*
1106.1920 13 29.40*
1102.7541 3 1.20*
1098.4264 5 1.20*
1097.0973 5 1.20*
1090.7814 13 23.20*
1082.3205 5 1.20*
1079.9885 3 1.20*
1074.6786 6 1.20*
1069.5710 2 1.20
1065.5481 3 1.20*
1064.9447 3 1.20*
1039.6913 2 1.20
1019.8589 3 1.20*
1012.9764 2 1.20
1012.4345 2 1.20
1012.1421 7 1.20*
1005.7870 9 5.10*

S:0136 *

P. 2*
POEL SPEC BON SUP INL SPE
- -30.00
- 240 - - - .
10.20* 3.00* -25.00
0.90* -25.00
- 10.00

-15.00 6.00

- 5.00 6.00
- -6.00
6.00

- 5.00 6.00

A3S

035 S3A S4A



* ELK ZIJN RECHT
* ROLLEGEM-KAPELLE

* ARRAS(Grévillers) 13-08-22 * Los

* 217 JONGE

: 07.30
* Basis: 88000

MIEZ

S:0136 *

P:
POEL

3 *
SPEC BON SUP INL SPE SCH GPR UNI ES A2S 025 A3S 03S S3A S4A

5 BE3072391-22 09.05111 1004.6646 3

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

7.20 WILLEM GUIDO

2.50 DECROIX MARNIX

8.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO
1.20 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE
1.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
0.60 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
1.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
1.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
1.20 BEYENS DANIEL

1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO
7.20 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
1.20 FEYS HUBERT

1.20 BUYSE F. WWE.

1.20 LUYCKX GEERT

1.20 DE MEULENAERE ROGER
7.20 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO
0.60 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
1.20 LUYCKX GEERT

7.20 SOETE GEORGES

7.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
1.20 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
13.70 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
6.20 DECROIX PATRICK
1.20 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO
4.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO
1.20 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
1.20 NAERT GEORGES

1.20 BERQUIN FRANS

0.30 NAERT GEORGES

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
WILLEM GUIDO
5.00 VANBIERVLIET NOEL
2.50 VANDAMME MARCEL

| ZEGEM
MOORSLEDE
ROLLEGEM-K
ST. ELOOIS
| ZEGEM
OEKENE

| ZEGEM

| ZEGEM
MOORSELE
ROLLEGEM-K
GULLEGEM
ST.ELOOIS-
MOORSELE
GULLEGEM
OEKENE
OEKENE
ROLLEGEM-K
OEKENE
GULLEGEM
GULLEGEM

| ZEGEM
GULLEGEM
GULLEGEM
OEKENE

| ZEGEM
ROLLEGEM-K
ROLLEGEM-K
GULLEGEM
ROLLEGEM -
LEDEGEM
ROLLEGEM -

| ZEGEM
| ZEGEM
OEKENE
MOORSELE

11
2 2
20 1
2 1
28 25
17 16
28 20
28 12
5 4
20 15

116
14 14

28 26
116
4 2
6 3

87137 BE3071718-22 08.
11 BE3070815-22 08.
89948 BE3070333-22 09.
7 BE3100237-22 09.
8 BE3070780-22 09.
8 BE3072467-22 09.
9 BE3072445-22 09.
3 BE3070364-22 09.
12 BE3070818-22 09.
5 BE3044742-22 09.
6 BE3071840-22 09.
2 BE3072506-22 09.
88372 BE3070409-22 09.
3 BE3069981-22 09.
3 BE3072575-22 (9.
13 BE3070804-22 09.
9 BE3070760-22 09.
2 BE3070429-22 09.
3 BE3045281-22 09.
10 BE3072446-22 09.
6 BE3044743-22 09.
7 BE3044724-22 (9.
6 BE3071246-22 09.
11 BE3083013-22 09.
14 BE3070801-22 09.
15 BE3070828-22 09.
8 BE3044760-22 09.
89702 BE3072844-22 09.
2 BE3108586-22 09.
2 BE3072848-22 09.

12 BE3072464-22 09.
6 BE3072386-22 09.
4 BE3072576-22 09.
5 BE3071898-22 09.

56510
58463
00070
04480
02480
05080
07280
00550
02513
00110
04450
01030
04100
09130
08220
05413
10080
06280
04340
15260
08520
08530
16161
19260
13343
13373
11100
15350
13501
15550

Geld buiten

23170
24351
21080
17310

1003.3045 10
999.6207 6
998.1284 5
998.0169 2
995.9052 1
994.5200 2
970.7114 2
957.4812 5
955.6621 3
954.1563 7
947.8839 2
940.5821 2
938.4637 7
937.6247 2
929.6239 5
927.3649 3
922.9694 1
916.0885 7
912.1925 8
897.3633 2
870.3540 10
870.2073 10
869.4123 2
864.5629 2
856.7787 3
856.3653 6
850.5667 10
849.5848 2
847.2480 2
846.9111 2

de prijzen tot
835.1802 2
834.5682 3
822.8314 9
809.1955 7

1.20*
2.50*
1.20*
1.20*
1.20
0.60
1.20
1.20
1.20*
1.20*
1.20*
1.20
1.20
1.20*
1.20
1.20*
1.20*
0.60
1.20*
1.20*
1.20
1.20*
1.20*
1.20
1.20
1.20*
1.20*
1.20*
1.20
1.20
0.30

I

Geld terug : MIEZEN 200 5.00 /
SOETE GEORGES 1.00 / VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS 1.00 / COONE ROBBE-FRANCKY 1.00 / VANDEN ABEELE BJORN 2.00 /



